-		2000	I WE MA	ISC DEED	BY JES	EPICTA	A Committee	Marie Te	ort Francis	Canto
	-	-	-				A 12 TO 1 TO 1			The state of
		-	-	-	****				ونبهب بالمنشان	
ALC: 13			And the second	1 . Sec. 2 . Sec. 2	AGENT WHEE	THE PROPERTY OF A	1000	Andrews and	Maria elforti sin s	-
C. P. 18		71	Book	200	7.00	100	200 100 100		100	2
0.0	3 A	7.0		- 1 S	100	CV . The Nov	2012	13.2		-
	d. 2									2 20 20 20

Ser PARTIES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTIES AND ADDRE		Contract	OF TANCHINE PORT OF	BLIBHING CO., PORTLAND, OF BYE
31715 ASSIGNI	MENT OF TRUST DEED BY BEI	NEFICIARY OR EENEFICIAR	VOI_ <u>M97</u> _F	age <b>2028</b>
FOR VALUE RECEIV  that certain trust deed dated JOSE SOCORRO SERRATO BAI  to SANTIAM ESCROW INC.	ED, the undersigned January 14 RAJAS and ELVIRA	who is the beneficie , 19.97., executed ar BARAJAS, husbar	ary or beneficiary's suc and delivered byand and wife	grantos
INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO., on January 21	an Oregon corpor	cation		o bonoficione and di
on January 21 , 1 ment/microfilm/reception No. County, Oregon, and conveying	31597 (indi	cate which of the M	on page 1/47	e beneficiary, recorded or as fee/file/instru Klamath
그는 말이 되는 것들이 얼마를 보는 지난 일을 만든다면 했	네이트 시간에 되었습니다.			
Lot 4 in Block 1, Tract of the County Clerk of F 용 급	1181, according Klamath County, (	to the official	l plat thereof on	file in the offi
7				
hereby grants, assigns, transfers LLER, or the survivor, he thereof, assigns, all of the beneficial in therein described or referred to under said trust deed.  The undersigned hereby ficiary's successor in interest unhas the right to sell, transfer an now unpaid on the obligations at thereon from	o, with the interest the covenants to and with the result trust deed a nd assign the same, are secured by said trust of the country of the co	and trust deed, toge reon, and all rights h said assignee that and is the owner and and the note or other deed the sum of not e context hereof so re	ther with the notes, mand benefits whatsoeve the undersigned is the holder of the beneficiobligation secured there less than £23,000.00 equires the singular income.	oneys and obligations raccrued or to accrue beneficiary or beneal interest therein and reby, and that there is with interest bludes the plural.
DATED. January 22	67	TWITTOMANA	$\angle Q$	
DATED. January 22	, 19 <u>97</u>	TWARSTORS	MORPGAGE CO.	38
		By: James	Wash	
		James R	. Templin, Presid	
				CHE
STATE	OF OREGON, Coun	ty of <u>Marion</u>	) ss.	
	l'his instrument was a	cknowledged before	me on	
경찰을 보다 본 내가 되고 있는데 되고 있다.	This instrument was a	cknowledged before	me on January 22	187
byJa	mes R. Templin esident			
	vestors Mortgage	Co		
		1	1 0 11	
I CRESSENA SANDRA	AL SEAL BIRKHOLZ LIC - OREGON	Minu	us Dikke	8
			Not	
COMMISSION DOP	N NO 035318 E	My commission	a expires	ery Public for Oregon
MY COMMISSION DOP	N NO. 035318 PRES JUNE 18, 1998	My commission	a expires	
I CASSA COMMISSION	N NC. 035318 PRESAME 18, 1998  HT. DEED	My commission	STATE OF OREC	ion,
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS BY BENEFICIARY	N NC. 035318 PRESAME 18, 1998  HT. DEED	My commission	STATE OF OREC	iON, }ss. th }ss. he within instrument
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS BY BENEFICIARY	T DEED	My commission	STATE OF OREC County of Klama I certify that t was received for rec of January	iON,
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS BY BENEFICIARY INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	N NC. 035318 PRESAME 18, 1998  HT. DEED		STATE OF OREC County of Klama I certify that t was received for rec of January at 1:05 o'clock	iON,
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUS BY BENEFICIARY	TO DEED  Assignor  ILYN L	My commission  (DON'T USE THIS  SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	STATE OF OREC County of Klama I certify that t was received for rec of January at 1:05 o'clock in book/reel/rolum	iON,

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO. P O Box 515 Stayton, OR 97383

Fee: \$10.00

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.